# -OP \$190.00 7711917

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Vital Learning Corporation		10/16/2007	CORPORATION: NEVADA

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	MAJERS Corporation	
Street Address:	10665 Bedford Avenue, Suite 200	
City:	Omaha	
State/Country:	NEBRASKA	
Postal Code:	68134	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEVADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77119176	HIRING WINNING TALENT
Serial Number:	77119164	LEADING SUCCESSFUL PROJECTS
Serial Number:	77119169	RETAINING WINNING TALENT
Registration Number:	1193963	PROOFAMATICS
Registration Number:	1194119	PROOFAMATICS
Registration Number:	1575682	VITAL LEARNING
Registration Number:	1593946	VITAL LEARNING

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (402)504-1935

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

 Phone:
 402-504-1300

 Email:
 ip@pvwlaw.com

Correspondent Name: PARSONAGE VANDENACK WILLIAMS LLC

Address Line 1: 5332 S 138TH ST STE 100

Address Line 4: OMAHA, NEBRASKA 68137-2945

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003771 FRAME: 0790

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kathy J. Kirschbaum	
Signature:	/kjk/	
Date:	05/05/2008	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Certificate of Name Change (00046386)#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003771 FRAME: 0791





# CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE

I, ROSS MILLER, the duly qualified and elected Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that on OCTOBER 16TH, 2007,, a Certificate of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation changing the name to MAJERS CORPORATION, was filed in this office by VITAL LEARNING CORPORATION. Said change of name has been made in accordance with the laws of the State of Nevada and that said Certificate of Amendment is now on file and of record in this office.

> IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on November 14, 2007.

By

ROSS MILLER etary of State

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003771 FRAME: 0792

**RECORDED: 05/05/2008** 

INSA SACIA